Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

12/17/2022 07:00 AM | Install
12/17/2022 05:00 PM | Event
12/17/2022 11:58 PM | Strike

Description

General

FOYER

PO:

Shipping Address:
Four Seasons Doheny

— Dubai Sofa - Black Boucle 8'L

Coffee Tables - Gold Plexi

>

Dubai Club Chair - Black Boucle

Ottoman Pod 18D - Black Boucle

Accent Pillows

BALLROOM

Monaco Donut Dining Table - Brass Base 12'D

Monaco Stand Up - Black Glass Top w. Brass

Monaco Square Dining Table - Brass 72"x72"

‘ Monaco Straight Banquette - Black Channeled 6'

Frankfurt Dining Table - Channeled Boucle Black

PDF Generated on 12/02/2022 @ 08:40 AM PST

Qtty

24

IN-0005803

Anita Gohari

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Angela Murelli

Price Total

Total General $0.00
$450.00 T $900.00
$250.00 T $500.00
$225.00 T $450.00
$45.00 T $270.00
$30.00 T $240.00
$650.00 T $650.00
$200.00 T $800.00

Total FOYER $3,810.00
$350.00 T $1,400.00
$500.00 T $2,000.00
$25.00 T $600.00
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Description

Beirut Curvy Sofa - Black Boucle

Monaco Coffee Table - Irregular Brass
Beirut Ottoman - Black Boucle

Monaco Stand Up - Black Glass Top w. Brass

Frankfurt Barstool - Channeled Boucle Black

et
€
i

Las Vegas Bars - Multi Mirror Gold 8'L

W77 Madrid Barback - Gold w. Glass Shelves
black base
Accent Pillows - Knot Velvet Gray Ball

Accent Pillows - Knot Velvet Charcoal Gray

Accent Pillows

Monaco Top Hat - Black Velvet

Monaco Top Hat - Black Velvet

London Accent Table Small - Antique Gold

London Accent Table Large- Antique Gold

Services

PDF Generated on 12/02/2022 @ 08:40 AM PST

Qtty

4

16

Price

$500.00

$250.00

$95.00

$200.00

$25.00

$750.00

$200.00

$25.00

$25.00

$30.00

$650.00

$650.00

$95.00

$115.00

Total BALLROOM

T

Total

$2,000.00

$1,000.00

$§760.00

$1,200.00

$200.00

$3,000.00

$800.00

$100.00

$100.00

$480.00

$650.00

$650.00

$380.00

$460.00

$15,780.00
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Description
Installers: Install
Installers: Strike
Trucking: 24'L
Trucking: Fuel Surcharge
Supplies: Misc

Design: Layouts

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes

PDF Generated on 12/02/2022 @ 08:40 AM PST

Qtty Price
8 $450.00
8 $450.00
3 $400.00
3 $65.00
1 $350.00
1 $650.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total
$3,600.00
$3,600.00
$1,200.00

$195.00
$350.00

$650.00

$19,590.00
$9,595.00
$1,879.58
($0.00)
$31,064.58
($0.00)
$31,064.58
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